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of March 1%, 2019.

Needed!

Fall Lab Hours are 9:00 am to Spring Lab Hours for Friday’s 9:00 am to 4:00 pm and
4:00 pm Saturday’s 9:00 to 12:00
e Friday November 9" Saturday January 26" e Friday February 15"
e Friday November 16" Friday February 1* o Friday February 22"
e Friday November 30" Saturday February 2™ e Friday March 1*
Friday February 8™

The Northeast Office of Student Financial Aid Services now hosts FAFSA Lab open to students and the community to get hands-
on help with the financial aid process. Current and future students, as well as members of the community, are all invited to get the

they need to help pay for their education. Completing the FAFSA application is the first step in securing most
scholarships, state & federal financial aid, including grants, work study and student loans.

For more information contact andrew.rodriguez@tced.edu
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